P1900000 B84

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



400322098804

01/07/19--01016--018 **78.75

19 JAN -7 PM 2: 13

K. PAGE JAN 14 2019

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Aerie Management, Inc	•	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	— 4.000	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Aerie Management, I Name	nc. Attn: Luis (Printed or typed)	Sarcia
	P.O. Box 4245		
	ŀ	\ddress	
	New Orleans, LA 701	78	
 ,	City, State & Zip		
	(Please use email b	elow)	
	Daytime To	elephone number	
	134eschmit@gmail.co	m	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report r	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Aerie Management,	Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 9800 Grand Sandestin Blvd.	Mailing address, if different is:
Miramar Beach, FL 32550	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: any lawf	ul purpose
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100,000	19 JAN
Name and Title: E.G. Schmidt, Pres.	A State of the sta
Address 9800 Grand Sandestin Blvd.	Address:
Miramar Beach, FL 32550	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT			
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	Luis Garcia	•		
Address:	9800 Grand Sandestin Blvd.	_		
	Miramar Beach, FL 32550	-		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and add</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Luis Garcia			
Address:	9800 Grand Sandestin Blvd.	- -		. 10
	Miramar Beach, FL 32550	-	7 PH	
Effective date, if o	EFFECTIVE DATE: ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	(OPTIONAL) ot be more than five days prio	or or 90 days after th	ie Ie
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, t	this date will not be li	sted as
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces. yy familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporat gistered agent and agree to act	ion at the place desig in this capacity	nated in
		 	January 2,	2019
Lauburit this dos	Required Signature/Registered Agent ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true I am aware that the fall	Date	itted in a
document to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	ny as provided for in s.817.155,	, F.S.	1/1 14
7.0	<i></i>		January 2,	2019
Requir	cd Signature/Incorporator		Date	

٠

· ; ·

. .